
Zucchini & Potato Pancakes  
(per dozen)

Bacon Wrapped Stuffed Dates
w/ Goat Cheese (per dozen)

French Pizzettes
(per dozen)

GF Wild Mushroom Soup
(per quart) V

Italian Herb Whole Roasted
Cauliflower Head
(serves 1 - 2) V

Penne a la Vodka
(serves 1 - 2)

Roasted Butternut Squash Soup
(per quart) V

Holiday Promenade
Baby Greens, Cranberries, Cherry Tomatoes,
Red Peppers, & Pomegranate Seeds 
w/ Raspberry Vinaigrette 
(serves 10) 

H O R S  D ’ O E U R V E S

Franks en Croute
(per 20 pieces)

Petite Crabcakes
w/ Classic Tartar Sauce (per dozen)

Spinach Wrapped in Phyllo
(per dozen)

Baked Creamy Brie Wheel
w/ Caramelized Apples  
(serves 4 - 5)

Crudite w/ Horseradish Dip
(serves 12 -15)

International Holiday 
Cheese Platter w/ French Baguette
(serves 12 - 15)

Antipasto Platter 
Cured Meats, Cheeses, Artichokes, Roasted 
Peppers, Party Toasts, Focaccia, & more
(serves 12 - 15)

Vegetable Dumplings
w/ Ginger Dipping Sauce
 (per dozen)

$24.00

$17.25

$17.95

$28.50

$17.50

$29.50

$24.00

$19.25

$63.00

$82.00

$115.00

S O U P S  &  S A L A D S

S I D E S

$12.95

$14.50

$55.00

$12.95

$31.50

Roasted Fingerling Potatoes 
w/ Caramelized Onions & Crispy Garlic V

Traditional Bread Stuffing

Mac and Cheese

Potatoes au Gratin

Homestyle Mashed Potatoes
(per quart, serves 3 - 4) 

Cranberry/Pear Conserve 
(per pint) V 

Green Beans Almondine

(serves 4 - 6)

(per quart, serves 2 - 4)

$19.50

$19.50

$16.50

$19.50

$18.50

$13.95

$19.50

Crispy Potato Pancakes  
(per dozen)

Colossal Shrimp Cocktail
w/ Limed Cocktail Sauce 
(2 lbs, 32 - 40 pieces)

GF

GF

GF

$55.00

$16.95
GF

GF

Boneless Chicken Piccata 
(single serving)

Pretzel Crusted Chicken Tenders
(per lb)

Whole Roasted Lemon & Herb Chicken
(cut into 8 parts)

Pistachio-Crusted Baked Salmon
(single serving)

Salmon Wellington
(single serving)

Shrimp Scampi
(2lbs w/ spaghetti)

E N T R E E S

$11.50

$17.50

$29.50

$15.50

$19.50

$95.00

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

Pomegranate Bourbon Glazed Ham
(per lb, serves 1 - 2)

Whole Filet Tenderloin au Poivre
(serves 8 - 12)

Herb Crusted Baby Rack of Lamb
(serves 2 - 3)

Sliced Roasted Turkey Breast
w/ Giblet Gravy
(serves 2 - 3)

Filet Tenderloin 8 oz Medallion
w/ Red Wine Sauce
(serves 1 - 2)  

Beef Wellington 
(single serving)  

Whole Beef Wellington 
w/ Red Wine Sauce
(serves 8 - 10) 

Spiral Ham w/ Apple Cranberry Glaze
(serves 15 - 18)

$15.00

$215.00

$29.50

$19.95

$26.50

$30.50

$285.00

$78.50

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

Broccoli & Cheddar Quiche
8" Round (serves 2 - 4)

Quiche Lorraine
8" Round (serves 2 - 4)

Broccoli & Cheddar Quiche
10" x 13" (serves 12 - 15)

Quiche Lorraine
10" x 13" (serves 12 - 15)

B R E A K F A S T  I T E M S

$14.50

$14.50

$45.50

$45.50

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF



MENU
Holiday

Buttermilk Biscuits 
(per dozen)

$12.00

We're 
Going

Paperless!
Scan to order

72-Hour Notice Required

Open your camera app
Point camera at QR code
Select pick up or delivery
Choose time and date
Start your order!

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

How to scan a QR
code on your device:

D E S S E R T S

Jelly Doughnuts 
w/ Raspberry Filling & Powdered Sugar
(packed 6) 

10" Buche de Noel Christmas Log

10" Buche de Noel Christmas Log

Chocolate Cake w/ Chocolate Mousse
Chocolate Ganache Outside

Yellow Cake w/ Tiramisu
Vanilla Buttercream Outside

8" Fresh Raspberry Tart
(serves 8 -10)

Fresh Seasonal Berries
(quart, serves 4 - 6)

8" Apple Crumb
(serves 8 -10)

Gingerbread Man Cookie
(each)

Gingerbread Man Cookie
(personalized, bagged, & bowed)

Croquembouche Profiterole Tower 
(35 puffs)

Our Signature Holiday Cake-
8" Yellow Cake w/ Raspberry 
& Chocolate Ganache

$18.00

$55.00

$55.00

$29.50

$19.50

$26.50

$4.50

$5.50

$120.00

$75.00

B R E A D S

French Country Sourdough Boule
(sliced)

French Baguette

Ciabatta Square Dinner Roll
(per dozen)

$18.00

$8.25

$3.75


