HORS D'OEURVES

Zucchini & Potato Pancakes (per dozen)	\$17.95
Crispy Potato Pancakes(per dozen)	\$16.95
Colossal Shrimp Cocktail w/ Limed Cocktail Sauce (2 lbs, 32 - 40 pieces)	\$55.00
French Pizzettes (per dozen)	\$24.00
Vegetable Dumplings w/ Ginger Dipping Sauce (per dozen)	\$17.25
Bacon Wrapped Stuffed Dates w/ Goat Cheese (per dozen)	\$28.50
Franks en Croute (per 20 pieces)	\$17.50
Petite Crabcakes	\$29.50
Spinach Wrapped in Phyllo(per dozen)	\$24.00
Baked Creamy Brie Wheelw/ Caramelized Apples (serves 4 - 5)	\$19.25
Crudite w/ Horseradish Dip (serves 12 -15)	\$63.00
International Holiday Cheese Platter w/ French Baguette (serves 12 - 15)	\$82.00
Antipasto Platter Cured Meats, Cheeses, Artichokes, Roasted Peppers, Party Toasts, Focaccia, & more (serves 12 - 15)	\$115.00

SOUPS & SALADS

(per quart, serves 2 - 4)	
Wild Mushroom Soup	\$12.95
Roasted Butternut Squash Soup(per quart) V	\$12.95
Holiday Promenade	\$31.50
SIDES (serves 4 - 6)	
Roasted Fingerling Potatoes	\$19.50
w/ Caramelized Onions & Crispy Garlic V Creen Beans Almondine	\$19.50
Traditional Bread Stuffing	
Mac and Cheese	
Potatoes au Gratin 👸	
Homestyle Mashed Potatoes (per quart, serves 3 - 4)	
Cranberry/Pear Conserve (per pint) V	\$13.95
BREAKFAST ITEN	I S
Broccoli & Cheddar Quiche 8" Round (serves 2 - 4)	\$14.50
Broccoli & Cheddar Quiche 10" x 13" (serves 12 - 15)	\$45.50
Quiche Lorraine 8" Round (serves 2 - 4)	\$14.50
Quiche Lorraine 10" x 13" (serves 12 - 15)	\$45.50

ENTREES

Whole Filet Tenderloin au Poivre(serves 8 - 12)	\$215.00
Filet Tenderloin 8 oz Medallionw/ Red Wine Sauce (serves 1 - 2)	\$26.50
Pomegranate Bourbon Glazed Ham(per lb, serves 1 - 2)	\$15.00
Spiral Ham w/ Apple Cranberry Glaze (serves 15 - 18)	\$78.50
Beef Wellington (single serving)	\$30.50
Whole Beef Wellington w/ Red Wine Sauce (serves 8 - 10)	\$285.00
Herb Crusted Baby Rack of Lamb (serves 2 - 3)	\$29.50
Sliced Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Giblet Gravy (serves 2 - 3)	\$19.95
Boneless Chicken Piccata (single serving)	\$11.50
Pretzel Crusted Chicken Tenders(per lb)	\$17.50
Whole Roasted Lemon & Herb Chicken (cut into 8 parts)	\$29.50
Pistachio-Crusted Baked Salmon (single serving)	\$15.50
Salmon Wellington (single serving)	\$19.50
Shrimp Scampi (2lbs w/ spaghetti)	\$95.00
Italian Herb Whole Roasted Cauliflower Head (serves 1 - 2) V	\$14.50
Penne a la Vodka(serves 1 - 2)	\$55.00



DESSERTS

Jelly Doughnuts w/ Raspberry Filling & Powdered Sugar (packed 6)	\$18.00
10" Buche de Noel Christmas Log Chocolate Cake w/ Chocolate Mousse Chocolate Ganache Outside	\$55.00
10" Buche de Noel Christmas Log Yellow Cake w/ Tiramisu Vanilla Buttercream Outside	\$55.00
8" Fresh Raspberry Tart (serves 8 -10)	\$29.50
Fresh Seasonal Berries (quart, serves 4 - 6)	\$19.50
Our Signature Holiday Cake- 8" Yellow Cake w/ Raspberry & Chocolate Ganache	\$75.00
8" Apple Crumb (serves 8 -10)	\$26.50
Gingerbread Man Cookie(each)	\$4.50
Gingerbread Man Cookie(personalized, bagged, & bowed)	\$5.50
Croquembouche Profiterole Tower (35 puffs)	\$120.00
BREADS	
Buttermilk Biscuits(per dozen)	\$18.00
French Country Sourdough Boule(sliced)	\$8.25
French Baguette	\$3.75
Ciabatta Square Dinner Roll(per dozen)	\$12.00

We're Going Paperless! Scan to order



How to scan a QR code on your device:

- 1. Open your camera app
- 2. Point camera at QR code
- 3. Select pick up or delivery
- 4. Choose time and date
- 5. Start your order!



72-Hour Notice Required

